www.kuebler.com 10512/2008
Standard Type 5852 (Shaft) / 5872 (Hollow shaft)
Rotary Measuring Technology
Absolute encoders, Singleturn
• Parallel interface
• Improved EMC characteristics
• Divisions: up to 2000 Gray-Excess or up to
16384 (14 bits) Gray, singleturn

Rotary Measuring Technology
Absolute encoders, Singleturn
Order code shaft version: 8.5852.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange
12 = Clamping flange with
shaft ø 10 x 20 mm
21 = Synchronous flange
with shaft ø 6 x 10 mm
Interface and supply voltage
1 = Parallel (CMOS-TTL) with 5 V
supply voltage
3 = Parallel with 10 ... 30 V
supply voltage
Options
1 = no options
Available options on request
Division and code type
E03 = 360 Gray-Excess
E01 = 1000 Gray-Excess
E14 = 1440 Gray-Excess
E20 = 2000 Gray-Excess
G10 = 1024 (10 bits) Gray
G12 = 4096 (12 bits) Gray
G13 = 8192 (13 bits) Gray
G14 = 16384 (14 bits) Gray
Others on request
Type of connection
1 = axial cable  (1 m PVC-cable)
2 = radial cable  (1 m PVC-cable)
3 = axial plug without
mating connector
5 = radial plug without
mating connector
Accessories
Corresponding mating connector to
Type of connection 3 or 5,
17 pin: Order-No. 8.0000.5042.0000
pin assignment ccw
PIN allocation: Dimensions:
Corresponding mating connector with cable
pre-assembled: Order-No. 8.0000.6741.XXXX
(XXXX = length [m])
Set includes Connector type
8.0000.5042.0000 and cable type
8.0000.6700.XXXX (Cable PVC 18 x 0.14 mm2 )
Preferred types are
indicated in bold
A
bs
ol
ut
e
En
co
de
rs
108 www.kuebler.com 12/2008
Standard Type 5852 (Shaft) / 5872 (Hollow shaft)
Rotary Measuring Technology

Rotary Measuring Technology
Absolute encoders, Singleturn
Order code hollow shaft version: 8.5872.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange
1 = Flange type 1 with through shaft
3 = Flange type 3 with stator coupling
Hollow shaft
6 = ø 10 mm
8 = ø 12 mm
Interface and supply voltage
1 = Parallel (CMOS-TTL) with
5 V supply voltage
3 = Parallel with
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
Options
1 = no options,
available on request
Division and code type
E03 = 360 Gray-Excess
E01 = 1000 Gray-Excess
E14 = 1440 Gray-Excess
E20 = 2000 Gray-Excess
G10 = 1024 (10 Bit) Gray
G12 = 4096 (12 Bit) Gray
G13 = 8192 (13 Bit) Gray
G14 = 16384 (14 Bit) Gray
Other on request
Type of connection
1 = radial cable (1 m PVC-cable)
2 = radial plug without
mating connector
Accessories
Corresponding mating connector to
Type of connection 2,
17 pin: Order-No. 8.0000.5042.0000
pin assignment ccw
PIN allocation: Dimensions:
Corresponding mating connector with cable
pre-assembled: Art.- No. 8.0000.6741.XXXX
(XXXX = length [m])
Set includes Connector typ 8.0000.5042.0000
and cable type 8.0000.6700.XXXX
(Cable PVC 18 x 0.14 mm2)
Various mounting variations can
be supplied
Delivery includes:
1 x cylindric pin with thread
Ord.-No. 8.0010.4700.0000
1 x mounting flanges
Order-No.T.035.009
Screw M3x5
Ord.-No. N.630.305
1 x long torque support slot
Ord.-No. T.051.672
Complete set: